Angelina
Angelina
Bell
Bexar

Bexar

Bexar
Bexar

Bexar

Bexar

Bexar

Bexar
Bowie
Bowie
Bowie

Bowie

Bowie
Bowie
Brazoria
Brazos

Brooks

Brown

Texas Specialty Courts

Court Name

Angelina County Drug Court Program

Angelina County SAFPF Re-entry Drug Court Program
Bell County Drug Court

Bexar County Adult Misdemeanor Drug Court

Bexar County DWI Court

Bexar County Family Drug Treatment Court
Bexar County Felony Drug Court

Bexar County Juvenile Drug Treatment Court - Post-
Adjudication

Bexar County Juvenile Drug Treatment Court - Pre
Adjudication

Bexar County Mental Health Intitiative

Veterans' Court Program

Bowie County Adult Felony Drug Court
Bowie County Adult Misd. Drug Court

Bowie County Aftercare Re-Entry Drug Court

Bowie County Mental Health Court

Bowie County Pre-Trial Diversion Drug Court
Bowie County SAFPF Reentry Court

STEP Drug Court

Brazos County Drug Court

79th Judicial District Drug/Alcohol Court Diversion
Program

Brown County DWI Court
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Population

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult

Family
Adult

Juvenile

Juvenile

Adult

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult

Adult

Drug Court
Reentry Court
Drug Court
Drug Court

DWI Court

Drug Court
Drug Court

Drug Court

Drug Court

Co-Occuring Disorder
Court

Veterans Court
Drug Court
Drug Court
Reentry Court

Co-Occuring Disorder
Court

Drug Court
Reentry Court
Drug Court
Drug Court

DWI Hybrid Court

DWI Court

Current As Of:

Court Coordinator
Georgia Kimmey
Lanette Childers
Dora Ybarbo
Roberto Ruiz

Roberto Ruiz

Barbara Schafer
Diana Zamarron

Tanya Jopling

Rachele Guerrero

Michelle Starr-Salazar

Michael McCollum
Jack Pappas
Jack Pappas
Jack Pappas

Jack Pappas

Jack Pappas
Jack Pappas
Trina Willis

Bobby Baker

Dalia Garcia

Brenda Arp

Monday, July 01, 2013

Phone Numbe

936-639-3913
936-639-3913
254-770-6882
210-335-2637

(210) 335-
2637

210-335-2959
210-335-3063
210-335-7641

210-335-7725

210-335-0835

210-335-6640
903-798-3052
903-798-3052
903-798-3052

903-798-3052

903-798-3052
903-798-3052
979-864-1980
979-361-4448

361-664-9199

325-646-5859



County

Burnet

Caldwell

Cameron

Cass

Collin
Collin
Collin
Collin

Collin

Comal
Comal

Dallas

Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Court Name

Burnet, Llano, San Saba, Blanco County Drug Court
421st District Challenge Court

Cameron County Divert Court

Cass County Drug Court

366th District Court Drug Court Program

Collin County Court at Law No. 1 DWI/Drug Court
Collin County Juvenile Drug Court

County Court at Law No. 5 DWI/Drug Court Program

Veterans Court

Comal County Challenge Court
Comal County Accountability Court

ATLAS Court - Achieving True Liberty and Success

Dallas County 4-C Reentry Court

Dallas County Diverson Male Court

Dallas County Felony DWI Court

Dallas County LLP. - Intensive Intervention Program
Dallas County Juvenile Drug Court

Dallas County Legacy Family Court

Dallas County Mental Health Court

Dallas County Misd. DWI Court

Dallas County Misdemeanor Mental Health Diversion Court
Dallas County STAC Successful Treatment of Addiction
through Collaboration

Dallas County Veterans Court
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Population

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Juvenile
Adult

Adult

Adult
Adult

Adult

Adult
Juvenile
Adult
Adult
Juvenile
Family

Juvenile

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Type

Drug Court

Drug Court

Drug Court

Drug Court

DWI Hybrid Court
DWI Hybrid Court
Drug Court

DWI Hybrid Court

Veterans Court

DWI Hybrid Court
DWI Court

Co-Occuring Disorder
Court

Reentry Court
Drug Court
DWI Court
Drug Court
Drug Court
Drug Court

Co-Occuring Disorder
Court

DWI Court

Co-Occuring Disorder
Court

Drug Court

Veterans Court

Court Coordinator
Clay Childress
Steve Thomas
Blanca Castaneda
Catherine Betts
Kim Quillin

J'Net Chambers
Angel Marksberry
Twyla Caton

D. Todd Hill

Stephen Thomas
Kimberly Damuth

Jessica Esparza

Vivian Watson

Mario Love

Michael Noyes
Michael Noyes
Lynda Williams
Edward (Ted) Keating

Diane Boyd

Michael Noyes

Patti Scali

Michael Noyes

Michael Noyes

Phone Numbe

830-798-3231
830-221-1270
956-547-7081
903-756-7517
972-548-4570
972.548.3860

972-548-4568
972-548-3850

(214) 491-
4806

830-221-1270
830-221-1180

214-653-5872

214-875-2536
214-589-7903
214-653-5183
214-653-5183
214-860-4311
214-609-3483

214-698-4223

214-653-5183

214-875-2323

214-653-5183

214-653-5183



County
Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Denton
Denton
El Paso
El Paso
El Paso
El Paso
El Paso
El Paso
El Paso
El Paso

Fannin

Fort Bend

Fort Bend
Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Galveston

Court Name

Dallas CountyEsteem Court

Dallas Initiative for Diversion and Expedited Rehabilitation

and Treatment (DIVERT) Court

Dual Diagnosis Aftercare Court (DDC)

Dual Diagnosis Aftercare Court (DDC)

PRIDE -Misd Prostitution Court
S.T.AR - Felony Prostitution Court
Denton County DWI Court

Denton County Veterans Court
384th Adult Drug Court Program
65th Intervention Family Drug Court

65th Preservation Family Drug Court

DWI Drug Court Intervention and Treatment Program

El Paso Juvenile Drug Court

El Paso Veterans' Court Program

El Paso Veterans Mental Health Court
SAFPF Re-Entry Program

Fannin County Drug Court

Fort Bend County Felony Drug Court Closing Addiction's

Revolving Door (CARD) Program
Fort Bend County Misdemeanor Drug Court
Fort Bend County Misdemeanor DWI Court

STARS (Sobriety Through Alternative Rewards &
Sanctions) SAFPF Re-entry Court

Galveston County Adult Drug Court Program
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Population

Juvenile

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Family
Family
Adult
Juvenile
Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult
Adult

Adult

Adult

Type
Drug Court

Drug Court

Co-Occuring Disorder
Court

Co-Occuring Disorder
Court

Prostitution Court
Prostitution Court
DWI Court
Veterans Court
Drug Court

Drug Court

Drug Court

DWI Court

Drug Court
Veterans Court
Veterans Court
Reentry Court

Co-Occuring Disorder
Court

Drug Court

Drug Court
DWI Court

Reentry Court

Drug Court

Court Coordinator
Connie Espino

Keta Dickerson

Vonda Freeman

Vonda Freeman

Lorena Villalva

Michael Noyes

Judge Richard Podgorski

Peggy Carr

Maggie Morales-Aina
Ruth Fierro

Ruth Fierro

Leticia Medina

Rosie Medina

Silvia Serna

Corina Cervantes
Michael Alvarado

Mark Mosley

Jim Syptak

Tiffany Bangs
Larry Elkins

Sheila Lacourse

Willie Lacy

Phone Numbe

214-956-2029

214-653-5340

214-712-3055

214-875-2536

214-653-5687
214-653-5183
940-349-2181
940-349-3300
915-577-9920
915-834-8216
915-834-8216
915-834-8232
915-849-2522
915-546-2119
915-546-2011
915-546-2134

903-583-7446

281-238-3236

281-633-7227
281-633-7227

281-633-7261

409-770-5509



County

Grayson

Grayson
Gregg
Gregg
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe

Guadalupe

Guadalupe

Hale
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Hays
Hidalgo
Hidalgo

Hidalgo

Court Name

Grayson County STAR (Substance Abuse Treatment and
Recovery) Recovery Court Program

Grayson County STAR Family Drug Court
Gregg County Criminal Drug Court

Gregg County Family Treatment Court
ACHIEVE Misdemeanor Drug/DWI Court
Guadalupe County Veterans Treatment Court
High Risk Probationer (HRP)

REACH (Rehabilitate, Educate, And Create Hope) Felony
Drug Court

Specialized Treatment Options Program (S.T.O.P.) Juvenile
Drug Court

Hale County Juvenile Drug Court

Family Intervention Court (FIC)

Harris County DWI Court

Harris County DWI Court

Harris County DWI Court

Harris County Veterans Court

Sobriety Over Addiction and Relapse

Success Through Addiction Recovery (STAR 1 Program)
Success Through Addiction Recovery (STAR 2 Program)
Success Through Addiction Recovery (STAR 3 Program)
Success Through Addiction Recovery (STAR 4 Program)
Hays County Drug Court

Hidalgo County Drug Court Program

Hidalgo County DWI Court

Hidalgo County Veterans Court
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Population

Adult

Family
Adult
Family
Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult

Juvenile

Juvenile
Family
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Juvenile
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult

Type
Drug Court

Drug Court

Drug Court

Drug Court

DWI Hybrid Court
Veterans Court
Drug Court

Drug Court

Drug Court

Drug Court
Drug Court
DWI Court
DWI Court
DWI Court
Veterans Court
Drug Court
Drug Court
Drug Court
Drug Court
Drug Court
Drug Court
Drug Court
DWI Court

Veterans Court

Court Coordinator

Brandy Hinton

Brandy Hinton
Melinda Wilson
Connie Caldwell
Teresa Chavez
Bob Grafe
Shawn Cooksey

Niclaus Taulai

Ronald Quiros

Eryberto Subealdea

Regina Jones
Raymie Hairell
Raymie Hairell
Raymie Hairell
Mary Covington
Kelly Barron
Mary Covington
Mary Covington
Mary Covington
Mary Covington
Kacey Colletti
Rodolfo Perez
Sylvia Reyes

Eloy Lugo

Phone Numbe

903-813-4209

903-813-4209
903-234-3151
903-753-7633
830-303-9712
830-303-6130
830-303-9727

830-303-9727

830-303-1274

806-291-5324

713-368-6594

713-755-5394
713-755-4610
713-222-4269
713-755-4610
713-755-4610
713-755-4610
713-755-4610
512-393-7661
956-587-6016
956-587-6016

956-587-6000



County Court Name Population
Hill Hill County Drug Court Program Juvenile
Jefferson Jefferson County Drug Intervention Court Adult
Jefferson Jefferson County Family Treatment Drug Court Family
Jefferson Jefferson County Juvenile Drug Court Juvenile
Kaufman 422nd District Court Drug and Mental Health Court Adult
Kaufman Kaufman County Court at Law Adult
Lubbock Lubbock County Adult Drug Court Adult
Lubbock Lubbock County CRTC & SAFPF Re Entry Drug Court Adult
Program
Lubbock Lubbock County DWI Court Adult
Lubbock Lubbock County Family Recovery Court Family
McLennan DWI/Drug Court Adult
Montgomery  Court Assisted Rehabilitation Experience (CARE) Program Adult
Montgomery ~ DWI Court Adult
Montgomery  Misdemeanor DWI Court Adult
Montgomery ~ Montgomery County Power Recovery Court Juvenile
Montgomery  SAFPF Reentry Court Adult
Montgomery  SAP Recovery Court Adult
Nueces DIVERT Drug Court Adult
Nueces Juvenile Drug Court Program Juvenile
Nueces Nueces County Drug/DWI Court Adult
Nueces Veterans' Court Program Adult
Potter Potter, Randall and Armstrong Counties Adult Drug Court Adult
Red River Red River County Adult Felony Drug Court Adult
Rusk Rusk County Drug Court Adult
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Type

Drug Court
Drug Court
Drug Court

Drug Court

Co-Occuring Disorder

Court
Drug Court
Drug Court

Reentry Court

DWI Court

Drug Court

DWI Hybrid Court
Drug Court

DWI Court

DWI Court

Drug Court
Reentry Court
Drug Court

Drug Court

Drug Court

DWI Hybrid Court

Veterans Court

Drug Court
Drug Court

Drug Court

Court Coordinator

Tina Lincoln
Cindy Cherry
Judy Paasch

Laurie Reeves

Jennifer Surratt

Katie Cook
Veda Wright

Dean Stanzione

Veda Wright
Melissa Lara
Cindy Moore
Christen Arnold
Christen Arnold
Barbara Nichols
Heather Williams
Tracey Fisher
Robin Wells
Lilian Guiterrez
Ron McNary
Jessica Martinez

Adan Zamora

Jessica Palacios
Jack Pappas

Annette Griffin

Phone Numbe

254-582-4053
409-951-2223
409-835-8671

(409) 722-
7474

972-932-0257

972-932-0211
806-775-1300

806-775-1987

806-775-1300
806-775-1599
254-757-5030
936-538-8113
936-538-8113
936-538-8004
936-538-3704
936-538-8200
936-538-8094
361-854-4122
361-561-6112
361-887-2376

361-854-4122
ext. 1250

806-378-3716
903-798-3052

903-657-0358



County Court Name Population
Rusk Rusk County Drug Court Family
Rusk Rusk County Drug Court Juvenile
Shelby 123rd Judicial District Adult Drug Court Program Adult
Smith 321st Judicial District Family
Tarrant D.IR.E.C.T. Program Adult
Tarrant Felony Alcohol Intervention Program (FAIP) Adult
Tarrant Felony Alcohol Intervention Program (FAIP) Adult
Tarrant Juvenile Drug Court Program Juvenile
Tarrant Reaching Independence through Self Empowerment (RISE) Adult
Tarrant Substance Abuse Felony Punishment Facility and Intensive Adult

Day Treatment Re-Entry Court

Tarrant Tarrant County Family Drug Court Family
Tarrant Tarrant County Mental Health Diversion Court Program Adult
Tarrant Tarrant County Veterans Court Adult
Tom Green Concho Valley Drug Court Program Adult
Tom Green Concho Valley DWI/Drug Court Adult
Travis Family Drug Treatment Court Family
Travis Mental Health Docket Adult
Travis Travis Co. Criminal Courts - Drug Diversion Court Adult
Travis Travis County Adult Probation DWI Court Adult
Travis Travis County Juvenile Treatment Drug Court Juvenile
Travis Travis County Veterans Court Adult
Tribal Na Peuykam Chibel Healing to Wellness Drug Court Juvenile
Victoria Victoria County DWI Court Program Adult
Webb 406th District Court Drug Court Adult
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Type

Drug Court

Drug Court

Drug Court

Drug Court

Drug Court

DWI Court

DWI Court

Drug Court
Prostitution Court

Reentry Court

Drug Court

Co-Occuring Disorder

Court

Veterans Court
Drug Court

DWI Hybrid Court
Drug Court

Mental Health

Drug Court
DWI Court
Drug Court
Veterans Court
Tribal Court
DWI Court

DWI Hybrid Court

Court Coordinator
Annette Griffin
Annette Griffin
LaRaye A. Bailey
Karen Walker
Cynthia Velazquez
Christopher Murphy
Christopher Murphy
Greg Sumpter
Steven Davis

Tara Spinella

John Haenes

Barton Miller

Courtney Young
Tobin Lefler

Tobin Lefler
Michelle Kimbrough

Walter Poston

Sharon Caldwell-Hernandez
Lila Oshatz

Kathy Bedford Smith
Jackson Glass

Lorraine Galvan

Terre Davidson

Margarita Herrera

Phone Numbe

903-657-0358
903-657-0358
936-598-2718
903-590-1617
817-884-3748
817.884.2449

817.884.2449

817-838-4600
817-531-5605

817-884-2809

817-336-6617

817.884.3755

817.884.3225

325-653-5161
325-653-5161
512-854-8876

(512) 854-
3632

512-854.4646
512-854-7602
512-854-5685
512-854-6629
915-860-7449
361-575-0201

956-523-4963



County Court Name Population  Type Court Coordinator Phone Numbe

Webb Family Dependency Drug Treatment Court Family Drug Court Amy Herrera (956) 523-
4196
Williamson Williamson County DWI/Drug Court Adult DWI Hybrid Court Steve Morrison 512-943-3506
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